HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENTS

PAID AT THE END OF THE SPORT

SENIOR HIGH SCHOOLS:

SP-01
SP-02
SP-03
SP-04
SP-05
SP-06
SP-07
SP-08
5P-09
SP-10

SP-12
SP-13
SP-14
SP-15
SP-16
SP-17
SP-18
SP-15
SP-20
SP-21
SP-22
SP-23
SP-105
SP-106
SP-113
SP-114
SP-114

Head Football

Head Basketball

Assistant Varsity Football

Head Baseball

Head Track

Head Wrestling

Head Swimming

Head Softball

Head Soccer

Football Trainer with Athletic Trainer Certification

Assistant Wrestling

Assistant Track

Head Cheerleader Coach

Head Volleyball

Assistant Cheerleader Coach
Tennis

Golf

Cross Country

Football Trainer without Certification
Assistant Volleyball

Assistant Junior Varsity Football
Assistant Basketball

Head Coach Flag Football
Assistant Coach Flag Football
Head Lacrosse

Assistant Baseball Coach
Assistant Softball Coach

MIDDLE SCHOOL EXTRAMURAL

PLAYOFFS

20 of 64

SP-93
SP-94
SP-95
SP-96
5p-97

Volleyball
Basketball
Track
Soccer

Flag Football

Annual

Amount of

Supplement
3,736.00
2,749.68
1,892.00
2,243.00
2,120.00
1,997.00
1,716.54
2,243.00
1,837.00
1,306.50

1,306.50
1,330.00
2,131.00
1,997.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

687.42
1,306.50
1,670.00
1,505.00
1,661.00

868.12
1,837.00
1,345.00
1,345.00

400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00

10% total regular season supplement for each level of FHSAA competition; except, no
supplement when all teams are eligible for District Level competition.
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