HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENTS

PAID AT THE END OF THE SPORT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOLS:		Annual	
		Amount of	
		Supplement	
SP-01	Head Football	3,736.00	
SP-02	Head Basketball	2,749.68	
SP-03	Assistant Varsity Football	1,892.00	
SP-04	Head Baseball	2,243.00	
SP-05	Head Track	2,120.00	
SP-06	Head Wrestling	1,997.00	
SP-07	Head Swimming	1,716.54	
SP-08	Head Softball	2,243.00	
SP-09	Head Soccer	1,837.00	
SP-10	Football Trainer with Athletic Trainer Certification	1,306.50	
SP-12	Assistant Wrestling	1,306.50	
SP-13	Assistant Track	1,330.00	
SP-14	Head Cheerleader Coach	2,131.00	
SP-15	Head Volleyball	1,997.00	
SP-16	Assistant Cheerleader Coach	1,000.00	
SP-17	Tennis	1,000.00	
SP-18	Golf	1,000.00	
SP-19	Cross Country	1,000.00	
SP-20	Football Trainer without Certification	687.42	
SP-21	Assistant Volleyball	1,306.50	
SP-22	Assistant Junior Varsity Football	1,670.00	
SP-23	Assistant Basketball	1,505.00	
SP-105	Head Coach Flag Football	1,661.00	
SP-106	Assistant Coach Flag Football	868.12	
SP-113	Head Lacrosse	1,837.00	
SP-114	Assistant Baseball Coach	1,345.00	
SP-114	Assistant Softball Coach	1,345.00	
MIDDLE SCHOOL E		505 E 1010	
SP-93	Volleyball	400.00	
SP-94	Basketball	400.00	
SP-95	Track	400.00	
SP-96	Soccer	400.00	
SP-97	Flag Football	400.00	

PLAYOFFS

10% total regular season supplement for each level of FHSAA competition; except, no supplement when all teams are eligible for District Level competition.

20 of 64 1/13/17